
 

HOLIDAY SCHEDULE FOR THE YEAR 2023 

 

  Monday, January 16, 2023………………………..……Martin Luther King Day 

  Monday, February 13, 2023 …………………….…….President’s Day 

  Monday, February 20, 2023…………………….……..Washington’s Day 

  Friday, April 7, 2023 .…………………………………….Good Friday 

  Monday, May 29, 2023 ………………..…………………Memorial Day 

  Tuesday, July 4, 2023 ………………….………………….Independence Day 

  Monday, September 4, 2023 …………………………..Labor Day 

  Friday, November 10, 2023 …………………………….Veteran’s Day 

  Thursday & Friday, November 23 & 24, 2023..…Thanksgiving 

  Monday & Tuesday, December 25 & 26, 2023…....Christmas  

  Monday & Tuesday, January 1 & 2, 2024……...........New Year  

  

Rainbow Canyon will be closed on the above days.  
Tuition will be 

the same for the weeks that include these holidays. 
 


